0
3.37
22.94
4155.25
69.25
80.64
84
0

Height PCB: 1.60mm Top Side: 13.8mm, Bottom Side: 2.00mm
CERTIFICATION Certification CE, FCC, RoHS, UKCA
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory eMMC Display GbE USB 3.1 Gen 2 Power Thermal Temp.
GHF51-BN-46R15 770-GHF512-000G R1505G 4 GB 64 GB 2 Micro HDMI 1 1 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
GHF51-BN-46R16 770-GHF512-100G R1606G 4 GB 64 GB 2 Micro HDMI 1 1 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
GHF51-EN-46R16 770-GHF512-300G R1606G 4 GB 64 GB 2 Micro HDMI 1 1 12VDC Fanless -20 to 70℃
GHF51-BN-46R11 770-GHF512-400G R1102G 4 GB 64 GB 2 Micro HDMI 1 1 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
GHF51-BN-46R13 770-GHF512-500G R1305G 4 GB 64 GB 2 Micro HDMI 1 1 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
GHF51-BN-86R16 770-GHF512-600G R1606G 8 GB 64 GB 2 Micro HDMI 1 1 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
Packing List Optional Items
• 1 GHF51 board
• 1 Heat spreader (Height: 11mm)                               A71-808322-000G
• 1 Screw of Mini PCIe card A32-E12016-050G